
www.Japaneseknotweed.co.uk 

PROGRAMME SUMMARY

Contract No.

Tender Reference No.

Client Name

Relationship to site address 

Name of Property Owner

Date of Instruction

Programme Duration

KMP End Date

Monitoring End Date (For IBG only)

Multi Property Programme

Multi Property Reference

Neighbouring Properties under Treatment?

Neighbouring Treatment Properties

Site Address

Site Access Contact

Site Access Mobile

Site Access Email

Is this Site Open Access

Preferred method of contact

Invoice Address (if different)

Contact Name

Mobile

Email

Type of Work £ Value £ VAT TOTAL

10 Yr Herbicide Treatment Programme 1,750.00£               350.00£                   2,100.00£               

GPI Insurance Premium 45.00£                     -£                         45.00£                     

IPT 12% of Premium 5.40£                       -£                         5.40£                       

TOTAL ORDER VALUE  1,800.40£            350.00£               2,150.40£            
  Notes

Invoice Schedule Invoice Date Invoice Number Invoice Value

Payment in full with order 04/09/2019 20494 2,150.40£            

Areas of JK Onsite

Size of JK Areas Onsite

Areas of JK Offsite

Water Licence

Health and Safety Details

Health and Safety Recommendations

Schedule of Works Date Completed

   Survey Jul 2019 13/07/2019

Treatment - 1 Aug-Nov 2019

Brush Cut and Removal of Stems & Litter - 1 Jan-Apr 2020

Treatment - 2 May-Aug 2020

Treatment - 3 Aug-Nov 2020

Brush Cut and Removal of Stems & Litter - 2 Jan-Apr 2021

Treatment - 4 May-Nov 2021

Treatment - 5 May-Nov 2022

Monitoring - 1 May-Nov 2023

Monitoring - 2 May-Nov 2024

Monitoring - 3 May-Nov 2027

Final Guarantee Visit May-Nov 2028

Highland Court Woodford Ltd

ORDER DETAILS
7833

JKD 33499

Highland Court Woodford Ltd

Owner

E18 1RE

03/09/2019

10 years

31/08/2029

NO

No - pending access

Pending no mans land

SITE DETAILS
Highland Court

87 Gordon Road

South Woodford

London

No

31/08/2024

Daniele Hammond

07916 260 800

danielehammond1@gmail.com

No

Either

CLIENT BILLING DETAILS
Harwood Hutton

22 Wycombe End

Beaconsfield

HP9 1NB

Visit Schedule

Daniele Hammond

07916 260 800

danielehammond1@gmail.com

ORDER VALUE

INVOICE SCHEDULE

TREATMENT DETAILS
JK1

8m²

Pending JK2

NO

None identified.

None identified.


